YEN E I')OYA YENEPOYA

DENTAL COLLEGE
(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) MANGALORE

YENEPOYA DENTAL COLLEGE

Cordially invites you to attend the WORKSHOP on
ANTI RAGGING AWARENESS PROGRAM
On 23rd September 2023

TIME : 10:00 am — 12:00 noon

RESOURCE PERSON: PRESIDENTIAL ADDRESS BY
DR.SHIVA SHARAN SHETTY DR. LAXMIKANTH CHATRA
Member DCI Principal

Yenepoya Dental College
GUEST OF HONOR :

Mrs. GEETHA KULKARNI
Assistant Commissioner of Police
Mangalore

Dr Sham S Bhat. Dr Hasan Sarfaraz Dr Imran M
Dean of Faculty of Dentistry Vice Principal Convenor



TIME PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

10:00 am

10:05 am

09:40 am

09:55 am

11:05 am

11:10 am

11:45 am

11:55

Invocation

Welcome Address:
DR LAXMIKANTH CHATRA
Principal

Lighting the lamp

Ragging and its legal consequences
Mrs. GEETHA KULKARNI
Assistant Commissioner of Police, Mangalore

Introduction to Resource person
DR. SANATH SHETTY

Seminar on:
Ragging a menace to the society
Dr Shiva Sharan Shetty
DCI Member

Mime show by 15t BDS students

Vote of thanks
DR IMRAN MOHTESHAM



