





YENEPOYA DENTAL COLLEGE

Cordially invites you to attend the WORKSHOP on

ANTI RAGGING AWARENESS PROGRAM

On 23rd September 2023

TIME: 10:00 am - 12:00 noon Venue: YDC Auditorium

Venue: 1 DC 2

say NO to

Principal

RAGGING

PRESIDENTIAL ADDRESS BY

DR. LAXMIKANTH CHATRA

Yenepoya Dental College

RESOURCE PERSON:

DR.SHIVA SHARAN SHETTY Member DCI

GUEST OF HONOR:

Mrs. GEETHA KULKARNI

Assistant Commissioner of Police Mangalore

Dr Sham S Bhat.
Dean of Faculty of Dentistry

Dr Hasan Sarfaraz Vice Principal

Dr Imran M Convenor

TIME	PROGRAMME SCHEDULE
10:00 am	Invocation
10:05 am	Welcome Address: DR LAXMIKANTH CHATRA Principal
09:40 am	Lighting the lamp
09:55 am	Ragging and its legal consequences Mrs. GEETHA KULKARNI Assistant Commissioner of Police, Mangalore
11:05 am	Introduction to Resource person DR. SANATH SHETTY
11:10 am	Seminar on: Ragging a menace to the society Dr Shiva Sharan Shetty DCI Member
11:45 am	Mime show by 1st BDS students
11:55	Vote of thanks DR IMRAN MOHTESHAM